Coach: John Mathiowetz

*Field Reference
2IF = Espee Field 2 Infield

Saturday

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5
Game 6
Game 7
Game 8
Game 9
Game 10

9/10/16
9/17/16
9/24/16
10/1/16
10/15/16
10/22/16
10/29/16
11/5/16
11/12/16
11/19/16

Field*

Practice Starts - 8:30am
Game Time - 9:00am - 9:45am

Twins Adv. T-Ball Schedule

at Home Team = 3rd Base Side
Visiting Team = 1st Base Side

3RF
3RF
3RF
3IF
3IF
3IF
3RF
3RF
3RF
3IF

Tigers at Twins
Twins at Sandlot
Rangers at Twins
Twins at Tigers
Sandlot at Twins
Twins at Rangers
Tigers at Twins
Twins at Sandlot
Rangers at Twins
Twins at Tigers

2RF = Espee Field 2 Right Field

2LF = Espee Field 2 Left Field




