## Coach: John Mathiowetz



Practice Starts - 8:30am Game Time - 9:00am - 9:45am

Twins Adv. T-Ball Schedule

at Home Team = 3rd Base Side Visiting Team = 1st Base Side

ТМ	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>Field*</u>	
Game 1	9/10/16	3RF	Tigers at Twins
Game 2	9/17/16	3RF	Twins at Sandlot
Game 3	9/24/16	3RF	Rangers at Twins
Game 4	10/1/16	3IF	Twins at Tigers
Game 5	10/15/16	3IF	Sandlot at Twins
Game 6	10/22/16	3IF	Twins at Rangers
Game 7	10/29/16	3RF	Tigers at Twins
Game 8	11/5/16	3RF	Twins at Sandlot
Game 9	11/12/16	3RF	Rangers at Twins
Game 10	11/19/16	3IF	Twins at Tigers

\*Field Reference

2IF = Espee Field 2 Infield 2RF = Espee Field 2 Right Field 2LF = Espee Field 2 Left Field